SensorName

TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132

TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :
TPSWC-2T AT :

TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT

334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132

DateSampleTaken IsDataValid Salinity (PSU) SalinityTelemetryQualifiers

9/28/2015 10:00
9/28/2015 11:00
9/28/2015 12:00
9/28/2015 13:00
9/28/2015 14:00
9/28/2015 15:00
9/28/2015 16:00
9/28/2015 17:00
9/28/2015 18:00
9/28/2015 19:00
9/28/2015 20:00
9/28/2015 21:00
9/28/2015 22:00
9/28/2015 23:00
9/29/2015 0:00
9/29/2015 1:00
9/29/2015 2:00
9/29/2015 3:00
9/29/2015 4:00
9/29/2015 5:00
9/29/2015 6:00
9/29/2015 7:00
9/29/2015 8:00
9/29/2015 9:00
9/29/2015 10:00
9/29/2015 11:00
9/29/2015 12:00
9/29/2015 13:00
9/29/2015 14:00
9/29/2015 15:00
9/29/2015 16:00
9/29/2015 17:00
9/29/2015 18:00
9/29/2015 19:00
9/29/2015 20:00
9/29/2015 21:00
9/29/2015 22:00
9/29/2015 23:00
9/30/2015 0:00
9/30/2015 1:00
9/30/2015 2:00
9/30/2015 3:00
9/30/2015 4:00
9/30/2015 5:00
9/30/2015 6:00
9/30/2015 7:00
9/30/2015 8:00
9/30/2015 9:00
9/30/2015 10:00
9/30/2015 11:00
9/30/2015 12:00
9/30/2015 13:00
9/30/2015 14:00
9/30/2015 15:00
9/30/2015 16:00
9/30/2015 17:00
9/30/2015 18:00
9/30/2015 19:00
9/30/2015 20:00
9/30/2015 21:00
9/30/2015 22:00
9/30/2015 23:00
10/1/2015 0:00
10/1/2015 1:00
10/1/2015 2:00
10/1/2015 3:00
10/1/2015 4:00
10/1/2015 5:00
10/1/2015 6:00
10/1/2015 7:00
10/1/2015 8:00
10/1/2015 9:00
10/1/2015 10:00
10/1/2015 11:00
10/1/2015 12:00
10/1/2015 13:00
10/1/2015 14:00
10/1/2015 15:00
10/1/2015 16:00
10/1/2015 17:00
10/1/2015 18:00
10/1/2015 19:00
10/1/2015 20:00
10/1/2015 21:00
10/1/2015 22:00
10/1/2015 23:00
10/2/2015 0:00
10/2/2015 1:00
10/2/2015 2:00
10/2/2015 3:00
10/2/2015 4:00
10/2/2015 5:00
10/2/2015 6:00
10/2/2015 7:00
10/2/2015 8:00
10/2/2015 9:00
10/2/2015 10:00
10/2/2015 11:00
10/2/2015 12:00
10/2/2015 13:00
10/2/2015 14:00
10/2/2015 15:00
10/2/2015 16:00
10/2/2015 17:00
10/2/2015 18:00
10/2/2015 19:00
10/2/2015 20:00
10/2/2015 21:00
10/2/2015 22:00
10/2/2015 23:00
10/3/2015 0:00
10/3/2015 1:00
10/3/2015 2:00
10/3/2015 3:00
10/3/2015 4:00
10/3/2015 5:00
10/3/2015 6:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.283
0.285
0.284
0.285
0.286
0.291
0.289

0.29
0.291
0.288
0.293
0.294
0.296
0.295
0.292
0.292
0.283
0.264
0.251
0.245
0.254
0.254

0.25
0.262
0.268
0.282

0.28
0.277
0.277

0.28

0.27
0.297
0.285
0.292
0.276
0.257
0.248
0.244
0.243
0.245
0.248

0.25
0.251
0.252
0.254
0.254
0.258
0.263

0.27
0.267
0.265
0.272
0.277
0.274
0.269
0.272
0.266
0.269
0.263
0.261
0.262
0.251
0.242
0.241
0.245
0.243
0.245
0.247
0.248
0.251
0.252
0.252
0.255
0.256
0.256
0.258

0.26
0.262
0.264
0.265
0.264
0.264
0.256
0.256
0.256
0.257
0.258
0.257
0.256
0.256
0.257
0.258
0.261
0.262
0.263
0.265
0.267
0.268

0.27
0.273
0.273
0.274
0.273
0.274
0.274
0.274
0.268
0.264
0.264
0.264
0.263
0.264
0.265
0.266
0.268
0.269

0.27

pecificC

(uS/cm)

pecificC

TelemetryQualifiers

578.182
583.811
580.623
583.066
585.209
595.166
591.346
593.765
594.1
589.045
598.93
601.647
604.478
603.357
597.118
596.971
579.518
541.144
514.984
503.358
521.391
520.893
512.926
536.806
548.367
576.775
572.389
567.434
566.477
573.567
553.359
606.197
582.145
597.803
566.034
526.676
509.759
502.243
499.432
504.476
510.28
513.244
515.423
516.656
521.319
521.814
528.407
538.768
552.239
547.313
543.798
558.061
567.412
561.861
550.565
556.912
545.998
552.032
538.925
536.068
538.003
516.372
497.283
495.638
503.131
500.686
503.016
508.495
510.35
515.715
516.654
517.811
524.23
526.068
526.299
529.508
532.894
536.745
541.587
543.156
542.717
542.485
526.893
526.57
526.637
527.403
529.055
526.876
524.935
525.026
528.056
530.064
535.51
537.983
538.531
542.389
548.092
549.709
554.134
558.76
559.259
560.81
558.655
560.686
561.86
562.166
550.662
541.828
540.989
542
540.294
541.641
544.131
544.717
549.416
552.024
553.579

Temperature (C) TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers
2884
28.95

28915
29.002
29.058
29.322
29.276
2931
29.315
29.423
29.784
29.953
29.818
29.868
29.902
29.886
30,02
30.233
30.267
30.204
30.033
29.92
29.828
29.614
29.459
29.205
29.282
29.386
29.488
29.539
29.915
29.366
29.588
29.484
29.857
3014
30.186
30.145
30.067
29.942
29.793
29.662
29.577
29.48
29.393
29.319
29.27
29.235
29.159
29.279
29.407
29.326
29.38
29.58
29.869
29.786
29.935
29.976
30.255
30.414
30.316
30.643
30,678
30,507
30367
30.216
30.083
29.91
29.742
296
29.514
29533
2939
29.527
29.605
29.752
29.986
30.186
30.173
30.412
31.069
31.551
31731
31568
31.391
31.216
30.988
30.76
30.561
30.377
30.186
30.023
29.871
29.714
29.599
29.565
29.407
29.451
29.604
29.727
29.796
29.754
30.025
30.202
30.375
30.999
30.995
30.943
30.742
30.591
3036
30.141
29.947
29.773
29.606
29.451
29.308

WaterLevel (ft) WaterLevelTelemetryQualifiers
0.919
0.917
0.914
0.914
0.915
0.917
0.914
0.916
0.917
0.916
0.915
0.916
0.915
0.915
0.914
0.913
0.914
0.914
0.915
0.915
0.915
0.916
0.923
0.931

0.93
0.927
0.924
0.926
0.925
0.926
0.928
0.927
0.924
0.927

0.93

0.93
0.931
0.931
0.931
0.931

0.93
0.929
0.928
0.928
0.928
0.927
0.928
0.926
0.926
0.924
0.923
0.923
0.921
0.931
0.924
0.924
0.924
0.924
0.924
0.923
0.924
0.924
0.924
0923
0.922

0.92

0.92
0.921

0.92

0.92

0.92

0.92
0919
0919
0.917
0915
0915
0.912
0909
0.906
0908

091

091
0909
0909
0.908
0.906
0.906
0.906
0.904
0.904
0.903
0.904
0.903
0.904
0.902

0.899
0.899
0.896
0.896
0.891
0.892

0.89
0.892
0.895
0.895
0.895
0.895
0.893
0.891
0.889
0.889
0.889
0.888
0.885
0.885



TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132

10/3/2015 7:00
10/3/2015 8:00
10/3/2015 9:00
10/3/2015 10:00
10/3/2015 11:00
10/3/2015 12:00
10/3/2015 13:00
10/3/2015 14:00
10/3/2015 15:00
10/3/2015 16:00
10/3/2015 17:00
10/3/2015 18:00
10/3/2015 19:00
10/3/2015 20:00
10/3/2015 21:00
10/3/2015 22:00
10/3/2015 23:00
10/4/2015 0:00
10/4/2015 1:00
10/4/2015 2:00
10/4/2015 3:00
10/4/2015 4:00
10/4/2015 5:00
10/4/2015 6:00
10/4/2015 7:00
10/4/2015 8:00
10/4/2015 9:00
10/4/2015 10:00
10/4/2015 11:00
10/4/2015 12:00
10/4/2015 13:00
10/4/2015 14:00
10/4/2015 15:00
10/4/2015 16:00
10/4/2015 17:00
10/4/2015 18:00
10/4/2015 19:00
10/4/2015 20:00
10/4/2015 21:00
10/4/2015 22:00
10/4/2015 23:00
10/5/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.272
0.275
0.272
0.279
0.274
0.278

0.28
0.284
0.283
0.284
0.282
0.281
0.283
0.284
0.279
0.278
0.282
0.279
0.274
0.271
0.271
0.272
0.274
0.277

0.28
0.281
0.282
0.282
0.282
0.284
0.284
0.284
0.285
0.284
0.284
0.285
0.289
0.288
0.277
0.277
0.275
0.272

557.988
562.972
557.786
570.434
560.284
568.311
574.06
581.966
578.366
582.055
576.648
575.128
578.91
580.776
572.086
569.532
577.462
571.157
561.037
555.042
555.687
557.638
561.191
567.536
571.958
575.123
576.773
576.12
577.606
580.151
580.024
581.734
582.534
579.966
581.288
582.193
590.67
588.129
566.503
567.354
562.98
557.3

29.179
29.076
29.092
28.959
29.083
29.147
29.329
29.476
29.689
29.768
29.896

29.73
29.584
29.462
29.438
29.253
29.083
28.966
28.885
28.792
28.687
28.586
28.476
28.363
28.254
28.172

28.18
28.163
28.242
28.474
28.585
28.659
28.729
28.862
28.965
28.961
28.643
28.649
28.947
28.802
28.701
28.614

0.885
0.883
0.885
0.886
0.886
0.887
0.888
0.884
0.884
0.886
0.881
0.879
0.875

0.87
0.867
0.864
0.863
0.861

0.86

0.86
0.858
0.857
0.855
0.854
0.851
0.849
0.849
0.848
0.853
0.853
0.855

0.85
0.853
0.847
0.843

0.84
0.837
0.835
0.833

0.83
0.829
0.828



0.94

WaterlLevel (ft)

0.92

0.9

0.88

0.86

0.84

\

0.82
9/28/2015

9/29/2015

9/30/2015

10/1/2015 10/2/2015

10/3/2015

10/4/2015

10/5/2015

10/6/2015




